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National Athletics Records _ Women _ 4X100M / 31/10/2024

UNITED STATES (USA)
JAMAICA (TAM)
GERMANY (GER)
RUSSIA (RUS)

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I (GBR) =
FRANCE (FRA)

IVORY COAST (CIV)
BAHAMAS (BAH)
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO (TTO)
UKRAINE (UKR)
NETHERLANDS (NED)
SWITZERLAND (SUT)
NIGERIA (NGR)

ITALY (ITA)

CHINA (CHN)
BULGARIA (BUL)
BRAZIL (BRA)
AUSTRALIA (AUS)
CANADA (CAN)
BELGIUM (BEL)
BELARUS (BLR)

SPAIN (ESP)

POLAND (POL)

GHANA (GHA)
BAHRAIN (BRN)

CUBA (CUB)
KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ)
LIBERIA (LBR)

CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)
COLOMBIA (COL) =
GREECE (GRE)

SOUTH AFRICA (RSA)
DOMINICAN REP (DOM)
JAPAN (JPN)

FINLAND (FIN)

INDIA (IND)
THAILAND (THA)
HUNGARY (HUN)
PUERTO RICO (PUR)
BRIT. VIRGIN ISL. (IVB)
DENMARK (DEN)
ECUADOR (ECU)

ST KITTS & NEVIS (SKN)
VENEZUELA (VEN)
MADAGASCAR (MAD)
SWEDEN (SWE)
NAMIBIA (NAM)

NEW ZEALAND (NZL)
IRELAND (IRL)
UZBEKISTAN (UZB)
GAMBIA (GAM)
AUSTRIA (AUT)
ZAMBIA (ZAM) (ZCSA)
PORTUGAL (POR)
CYPRUS (CYP)

42.48 20/07/24 4 London (GBR)
42.50 08/08/24  4h2 Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)

43.84 11/06/24  6h1 Roma (ITA)

43.85 11/06/24  7h2 Roma (ITA)

athlestats all-time



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
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100

VIETNAM (VIE)

SRI LANKA (SRI)
SLOVENIA (SLO)
NORWAY (NOR)
LITHUANIA (LTU)
ROMANIA (ROU)
ESTONIA (EST)
BARBADOS (BAR)
SERBIA (SRB)

CHILE (CHI)

LATVIA (LAT)
TURKEY (TUR)
PHILIPPINES (PHI)
BOTSWANA (BOT)
CAMEROON (CMR)
MALAYSIA (MAS)
SENEGAL (SEN)
KOREA (SOUTH) (KOR)
SLOVAK REPUBLIC (SVK)
BOTSWANA (BOT)
GRENADA (GRN)
KENYA (KEN)
MEXICO (MEX)
ISRAEL (ISR)

FIJI (FIT)
ARGENTINA (ARG)
GEORGIA (6EO)
SINGAPORE (SGP)
MALTA (MLT)
INDONESIA (INA)
BOLIVIA (BOL)
CROATIA (CRO)
HONG KONG (HKG)
ICELAND (ISL)
LUXEMBURG (LUX)
PAPUA NEW GUINEA (PNG)
CONGO (C50)
MOLDAVA (MDA)
ETHIOPIA (ETH)
ZIMBABWE (ZIM)
PARAGUAY (PAR)
UGANDA (UGA)

US VIRGIN ISL. (ISV)
TADJIKISTAN (TJK)
MAURITIUS (MRI)

GREAT BRITAIN & N.I (GBR)
COLOMBIA

4436 25/05/24 2
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45.09 12/05/24 5  Cuiaba (BRA)

45.66 20/03/24 5  Accra (GHA)

41.55 20/07/24 1
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athlestats all-time



